
 

 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2016 Volleyball Schedule 
 

Tuesday, October 4     Friday, October 7      

Eddy vs. Blackmon Road / Double Churches  Fort vs. Eddy 

Midland vs. Harris County    Blackmon Road vs. Midland / Arnold 

Veterans vs. Fort / Richards    Double Churches vs. Rothschild / Baker 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn / Faith    Richards vs. East Columbus 

East Columbus vs. Baker     OFF – VET, AC, FAITH, HC     

           

Tuesday, October 11     Friday, October 14   

Richards vs. Eddy / Aaron Cohn     Veterans vs. Midland / Eddy     

Harris County vs. Double Churches / Arnold   Blackmon Road vs. Harris County / Fort     

Faith vs. Midland      Rothschild vs. Richards       

Baker vs. Veterans      East Columbus vs. Aaron Cohn      

Baker vs. Faith 

OFF – BR, ROTH, FORT, EC     OFF – DC, ARN        

    

Tuesday, October 18     Friday, October 21     

Rothschild vs. Eddy / Arnold    Harris County vs. Richards 

Veterans vs. Blackmon Road / Aaron Cohn   Faith vs. Fort / Rothschild  

Fort vs. Double Churches / East Columbus   Arnold vs. Veterans / East Columbus 

Richards vs. Midland / Baker    Midland vs. Double Churches  

OFF – HC, FAITH     Aaron Cohn vs. Baker    

       OFF – EDDY, BR 

 

Tuesday, October 25     Friday, October 28 

Blackmon Road vs. Richards / Faith    Faith vs. Harris County / East Columbus    

Aaron Cohn vs. Double Churches / Rothschild  Fort vs. Baker / Arnold     

Harris County vs. Veterans     Midland vs. Rothschild    

Eddy vs. East Columbus       

OFF – FORT, ARN, BAKER, MID    OFF – EDDY, BR, DC, VET, RIC, AC   

          

Tuesday, November 1     Friday, November 4 

Eddy vs. Faith      Baker vs. Eddy / Harris County 

Blackmon Road vs. Baker    Rothschild vs. Blackmon Road / East Columbus 

Double Churches vs. Richards    Double Churches vs. Faith / Veterans 

Aaron Cohn vs. Harris County    Midland vs. Aaron Cohn / Fort 

Rothschild vs. Veterans      Arnold vs. Richards 

East Columbus vs. Midland      

OFF – FORT, ARN 

* HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST AND BOLDED 

All games will begin at 5:00 pm 
 

POSTSEASON – Games 

 

Playoff Games - Thursday, November 10  Volleyball All Star Game - Thursday, November 17 

@ Columbus High School    @ Northside High School 

Game 1 - #1 vs. #4 - 5:00 PM    6:00 pm 

Game 2 - #2 vs. #3 - 6:30 PM 

Finals – 8:00 PM 


